
Kibbeling
Heek
Viskroket
Garnalenkroket
Inktvisringen
Visburger
Pangasius
Gep. Mosselen
Gep. Garnalen
Kabeljauw
Scholfilet
Zalmfilet

€ 12,50
€ 12,50
€ 12,50
€ 12,50
€ 12,50
€ 12,50
€ 12,50
€ 15,50
€ 15,50
€ 15,50
€ 15,50
€ 15,50

Vis + Friet
Gebakken

kom ook eens langs op:
www.theotax.nl

Met gratis dagverse salade en saus.
Friet kan ook vervangen worden door aardappelsalade.


